1755 24th St. SW | Like Mars, IA 51031 | 800-383-5678
Customer:
Address:
Phone:
Contact:
95041 30 lbs 124.67$
96504 30 lbs 90.33$

Well Cleaner
Genuine Broaster Dinner Box
2025 McCormack Distributing Order Guide  /  800-383-5678
MARINADES -  ALL MARINADES ARE MSG FREE
SEASONINGS
COATINGS/BATTERS
SUPPLIES
All Purpose
Fast-Bro Coating
#818 Filter Paper
Hot Marinade
Chickite Supreme Marinade
Rib-ite Marinade
Chickite Marinade
Zesty Marinade
Crispy Coating
Crispy Cajun Coating
Extra Seasoned Coating
#110 Filters
SAUCES
BBQ Sauce
Wing Sauce
Chipolte Sauce
Honey Mustard Sauce
Magic Coating
Deli Mix Coating
Catfish Coating
Hot and Spicy Coating
VF3 Filter
VF3 Secondary Filter
BROASTER PACKAGING
Bro Clean
XL Filtering Compound
Large Foil Bags
Genuine Broaster Handle Carton
Bro-Oil – Canola Oil
Medium Foil Bags
Broaster Blue Apron
6 oz. Hot Food Container
Genuine Broaster Super Box
93510 500/case 109.00$
96716 250/case 67.00$
96890 500/case 53.00$
PM92500 "Golden Plump" Pre Marinated 8 pc cut Chicken (96 pc) - 36 lbs
96638
96358
96641
96262
96277
96318
96412
96422 Extra Crispy Breaded Marinated 8pc Cut
96421 RTC Spicy Chicken Wings
96391
96390
96354
96279
96287
96324
96325
96698
96394
96257
16058 400.00$
18375 Broaster Pressure Fryer Accessory Kit $600.00
92644 215.00$
92645 215.00$
96881 95.95$
1650KIT48 249.00$
1675KIT48 317.98$
IBSC08 Scoop for 4oz Ball each 33.60$
IBSC20 Scoop for 2 oz Ball each 16.80$
IBSH10 One Step Prep Shaker each 12.00$